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

CLOSED MAY 2023

1460 W. HARRIET LN, ANAHEIM
3 BED / 2.50 BATH / 1,460 SQ.FT.
CLOSED AT: $825,000

Welcome to this stunning home, just blocks from Disneyland!
With a refreshing in-ground pool, it's perfect for outdoor
entertainment and relaxation. This single-story gem offers 3
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, and a spacious living space. The
updated kitchen and flooring give the home a modern
appeal. Brand new countertops and a microwave add
elegance to the heart of the home. An indoor laundry room
and two-car garage provide convenience and storage. The
large master bedroom features ample storage with three
closets. A new air conditioning unit ensures year-round
comfort. The backyard is an oasis with a flat and usable grassy
area for outdoor activities. The property's sidewalk enhances

CLOSED MAY 2023
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25317 WILD VIEW RD., MENIFEE
5 BED /3.5 BATH / 3,284 SQ.FT.
CLOSED AT $834,900

Stunning, two-story home, located in the highly sought after
"Audie Murphy ranch”. 1 office/den/study with two sets of
French doors. Upstairs loft/bonus room. Gorgeous wood
distressed look flooring downstairs. Neutral cut Berber carpet.
Surround sound speakers. 2 central heat and air units. 7 cool
ceiling fans. Noritz tankless water heater. Gorgeous backyard
complete with saltwater, pebble tech pool and spa with
stacked stone. Handy Pentair system. Fire pit and welcoming
Arizona room. Amazing custom built, two-tier redwood deck.
Three car tandem garage with automatic garage door opener
and epoxy floors.

TEMECULA

IN ESCROW

1740 49TH ST., SAN DIEGO
3 BED / 2 BATH / 1,066 SQ.FT.
LISTING PRICE: $689,000

Completely upgraded. New shiplap siding, freshly painted
both inside and out. Luxury vinyl plank flooring. Mirrored
wardrobe doors. Canned recessed lighting. Thick 4 1/2-inch
baseboards. Both bathrooms have quartz countertops
Inviting cook’s kitchen with stainless steel appliances, quartz
countertops and soft close cabinets. Above stove island
hood. AKDY stainless steel single bowl sink. Chefs’ faucet.
Stackable washer, dryer area. Cool air conditioner and
furnace. New dual pane windows. Large flat usable pool size
lot with patio cover. Close to schools, shopping, medical,
beaches, and freeway.

CLOSED MAY 2023
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41985 BLACK MOUNTAIN TRAIL, MURRIETA
4 BED / 2.75 BATH / 2,855 SQ.FT.
CLOSED AT: $727,000

Incredibly welcoming home. Great room has upgraded
custom mantle/fireplace. Crown molding, trimmed windows
and wainscoting at stairs and in master bed/bath. Cool tile
flooring throughout downstairs high traffic areas. Beautiful
champagne carpet. 3 car garage. Gorgeous remodeled
kitchen with stainless steel appliances, granite countertops,
white cabinetry, nickel pulls, center island. 7 ceiling fans
throughout. Backyard has patio cover and shaded seating
area. Above ground spa, built-in BBQ island with sink, two
burner range. Custom pond with serene, rock waterfall. 22
solar panels on a power purchase agreement. Low taxes. No
HOA.

CLOSED MAY 2023

954 WHITECLIFF WAY, CORONA
2 BED / 1.25 BATH / 720 SQ.FT.
CLOSED AT- $185,000

Excellent opportunity, single wide, manufactured
home located in the hi h%/ sought after "Village Grove
Mobile Home Park” in Corona. This community is 55
plus. The bonus is that you own the land! The unitis a
2 bedroom, 1.25 bath with 720 square feet. The Village
Grove Community has a community pool, clubhouse,
beautiful grounds, gym/exercise room, meeting room,
and trash pickup.

HOMES SOLD IN LAST 45 DAYS IN MURRIETA

ADDRESS SOLDPRICE BR/BA SQFT DOM ADDRESS
29738 Avenida De Calazada $520,000 3/2 1278 152 40320 Via Francisco
30925 Loma Linda Rd. $600,000 3/25 1597 4 40223 Via Ambiente
32819 Tiempo Cir $639,999 3/2 1729 43 34728 Candlestick CIR
30940 Branford Dr. $647,000 4/25 2141 3 24253 Saradella CT
32185 Corte Carmona $675,000 3/2 2000 36 23089 Joaquin Ridge DR
43056 Calle Reva $715,000 5/3 3067 42 39689 Chambray DR
43511 Calle Nacido $723,000 4/25 2130 6 24666 Leafwood DR
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